PLAYERS

Name

Austin, Jaeda

Beck, Shelbi
Hosmer, Samantha
Neal, Alexus
Novacek, Mykayla
Payne, Claire

Price, Jada
Ramirez, Anna
Starr, Kylin

Stein, Caitlyn

STAFF

Name

Blackwell, Lindsey
Payne, Jill

Sloan, Todd

Stewart, Haley

Club: Gaston Galaxy Volleyball Club
Season: 2021 - 2022 Volleyball Season

Division: Girls 18's

Region: Carolina Regional Volleyball

Team Name: Galaxy 18 Haley
Team Code: GT8GALXY2CR
Team Contact: Haley Stewart + (704) 718-7222

Team Fee: Paid

Membership #

3191072
2928879
4449883
2902404
3084971
4517711
3367653
4269535
3126357
3115340

Title

Assistant Coach
Chaperone
Assistant Coach

Head Coach

The person signing this form verifies that:

1. The above roster information is correct and contains all players who will be participating in the event. All players meet age requirements.

2. The team understands it is subject to any and all penalties if this roster does not match the participants attending the event, regardless of who signs this verification.

| hereby certify the above information is TRUE and correct:

Print Name:

~
)
OFFICIAL ROSTER

PRINTED 7/25/22 @ 4:26PM

Credentials Eligibility Jersey #
Eligible
Eligible 5
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible 2 - Novacek 4 - Price 5 - Beck 9 - Neal
Eligible
Eligible 4
Eligible 13
Eligible 18 13 - Ramirez 15 - Stein 18 - Starr Austin
Eligible 15
Hosmer Payne
Membership # Credentials Eligibility
4524648 Eligible
3227178 Eligible
2886923 Eligible
AC - Blackwell  C-Payne AC - Sloan HC - Stewart
4524643 Eligible
Signature:
Phone Number: Date:




