

**Club:** Gaston Galaxy Volleyball Club **Season:** 2021 - 2022 Volleyball Season

Division: Girls 18's

Region: Carolina Regional Volleyball Team Name: Galaxy 18 Haley Team Code: G18GALXY2CR

**Team Contact:** Haley Stewart ⋅ (704) 718-7222

Team Fee: Paid



## **PLAYERS**

Name	Membership #	Credentials	Eligibility	Jersey #				
Austin, Jaeda	3191072		Eligible					
Beck, Shelbi	2928879		Eligible	5				
Hosmer, Samantha	4449883		Eligible		(Q)	I(Q)	I(Q)	I(Q)
Neal, Alexus	2902404		Eligible	9				
Novacek, Mykayla	3084971		Eligible	2	2 - Novacek	4 - Price	5 - Beck	9 - Neal
Payne, Claire	4517711		Eligible					
Price, Jada	3367653		Eligible	4				
Ramirez, Anna	4269535		Eligible	13				
Starr, Kylin	3126357		Eligible	18	13 - Ramirez	15 - Stein	18 - Starr	Austin
Stein, Caitlyn	3115340		Eligible	15				
						(3)		
					Hosmer	Payne		

## **STAFF**

Name	Title	Membership # Credentials	Eligibility				
Blackwell, Lindsey	Assistant Coach	4524648	Eligible				
Payne, Jill	Chaperone	3227178	Eligible				
Sloan, Todd	Assistant Coach	2886923	Eligible				
Stewart, Haley	Head Coach	4524643	Eligible	AC - Blackwell	C - Payne	AC - Sloan	HC - Stewart

The person signing this form verifies that:

- 1. The above roster information is correct and contains all players who will be participating in the event. All players meet age requirements.
- 2. The team understands it is subject to any and all penalties if this roster does not match the participants attending the event, regardless of who signs this verification.

I hereby certify the above information is TRUE and correct:	Signature:	
Print Name:	Phone Number:	Date: